
SM
IT

H 
LE

VE
L 

RD

E MAIN ST

MER
RITT

 M
ILL

 RD

W ROSEMARY ST E ROSEMARY ST

W FRANKLIN ST

GR
EE

NS
BO

RO
 S

T

NC  54

US
 H

W
Y

15
-5

01
 S

W POPLAR AVE

W MAIN ST

MARTIN
 LU

TH
ER

KING JR
 BLV

D

SOUTH RD

Ambulatory Care
Center (ACC)

Health
Sciences
Library

State
Employees

Credit
Union

ROTC

Collins
Crossing

State Employees
Credit Union

Carolina Apts

Willow
Creek

Carrboro
Post Office

Carrboro
Plaza

Autumn
Woods
Apts

Berkshire
54 Apts

Poplar
Place Apts

The Crest
Apts

Jones Ferry
Park & Ride

Ashbrook
Apts

Chapel
Hill
Town
Hall

Carrboro
Town Hall

Carrington
Hall

CAMERON AVE

S COLU
MBIA ST

S 
CO

LU
M

BI
A 

ST

S 
CO

LU
M

BI
A 

ST

PI
TT

SB
OR

O 
ST

NC 54BERRYHILL DR

NC 54

NC 54

NC
 5

4

JO
NES

 FE
RRY RD

OL
D 

FA
YE

TT
EV

IL
LE

 R
D

A,B,CCX,CL,CM,CPX,CW,D,
FCX,G,J,N,NS,NU,S,T,U,V,
400,405,800,800S,805,4

1 2
3

UNC
CAMPUS

CHAPEL
HILL

CARRBORO

ROUTE JFX:  AM SCHEDULE ROUTE JFX:  PM SCHEDULE

Stop
 #

Stop
 #

3138 3223 3226 3138 3138 3223 3226 3138

AM

PM

S Colu
mbia

 St  a
t

	
Hea

lth
 Scie

nc
es

 	
   L

ibr
ary

S Colu
mbia

 St  a
t

	
Hea

lth
 Scie

nc
es

 	
   L

ibr
ary

Jo
ne

s F
err

y

	
Park

 & Ride

Jo
ne

s F
err

y

	
Park

 & Ride

Jo
ne

s F
err

y

	
Park

 & Ride

Jo
ne

s F
err

y

	
Park

 & Ride

Pitt
sb

oro
 St a

t 

	
Cred

it U
nio

n

Pitt
sb

oro
 St a

t 

	
Cred

it U
nio

n

5:30
6:00
6:30
6:45
7:00
7:15
7:30
7:45
8:00
8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00
9:30

5:40
6:10
6:40
6:55
7:10
7:25
7:40
7:55
8:10
8:25
8:40
8:55
9:10
9:40

5:45
6:15
6:54
7:00
7:15
7:30
7:45
8:00
8:15
8:30
8:45

—
9:15

—

5:55
6:25
6:55
7:10
7:25
7:40
7:55
8:10
8:25
8:40
8:55

—
9:25

—

— 
 —

4:05
4:20
4:35
4:50
5:05
5:20
5:35
5:50
6:05
6:20
6:35
6:50
7:15

—

3:45
4:00
4:15
4:30
4:45
5:00
5:15
5:30
5:45
6:00
6:15
6:30
6:45
7:00
7:25
7:45

3:50
4:05
4:20
4:35
4:50
5:05
5:20
5:35
5:50
6:05
6:20
6:35
6:50
7:05
7:30
7:50

4:00
4:15
4:30
4:45
5:00
5:15
5:30
5:45
6:00
6:15
6:30
6:45
7:00
7:15
7:40
8:00

 
^

*

*
*
**	To garage via MLK Jr. Blvd. and Eubanks and will serve all stops.

*	 To garage via Old Fayetteville and Old 86 and will serve all stops.
^ Trip will serve Carrboro Plaza after Jones Ferry lot.

For service in the midday, see CW route.

1 11 13 32 2

Jones Ferry Road Express
JFX

ROUTE

NORTH

Map not
to scale

Regular Route

AM: Clockwise Loop
PM: Counterclockwise Loop

Timepoint

Bus Stop

Park & Ride

Connection Point

Connecting Route(s)

Points of Interest

1

© 2018, Chapel Hill Transit
Design by Smartmaps, Knoxville, TN

Express Route (No Stops)

Limited Stops
AM: Counterclockwise Loop
PM: Clockwise Loop

Timepoint

Bus Stop

Park & Ride

Connection Point

Connecting Route(s)

Points of Interest

© 2018, Chapel Hill Transit
Design by Smartmaps, Knoxville, TN

Regular Route

Timepoint

Bus Stop

© 2018, Chapel Hill Transit  •  Design by Smartmaps, Knoxville, TN

1
Park & Ride

Connection Point

Connecting Route(s)

Regular Route

AM: Counterclockwise Loop
PM: Clockwise Loop

Timepoint

Bus Stop

Park & Ride

Connection Point

Connecting Route(s)

Points of Interest

1

© 2018, Chapel Hill Transit
Design by Smartmaps, Knoxville, TN

Regular “A” Route

“A-Limited” Route
(See schedule for trips)

Timepoint

Bus Stop

Park & Ride

Connection Point

Connecting Route(s)

Points of Interest

1

© 2018, Chapel Hill Transit
Design by Smartmaps, Knoxville, TN

Regular Route

Timepoint

Bus Stop

Park & Ride

Connection Point

Connecting Route(s)

Points of Interest

1

© 2018, Chapel Hill Transit
Design by Smartmaps, Knoxville, TN

1

Regular Route

Express Route (No Stops)

Route Extension  
(After 7:15pm Only)

Timepoint

Bus Stop

Park & Ride

Connection Point

Connecting Route(s)

Points of Interest

© 2018, Chapel Hill Transit  •  Design by Smartmaps, Knoxville, TN

1

Regular Route

Express Route (Stops 
only made after 7PM)

Route Extension  
(After 7:10pm Only)

Timepoint

Bus Stop

Park & Ride

Connection Point

Connecting Route(s)

Points of Interest

© 2018, Chapel Hill Transit  •  Design by Smartmaps, Knoxville, TN

1

Regular Route
Express Route (Stops 
only made from 11AM to 
2:30PM and after 7PM)
Timepoint
Bus Stop

Park & Ride

Connection Point

Connecting Route(s)

Points of Interest

© 2018, Chapel Hill Transit
Design by Smartmaps, Knoxville, TN

1

Regular Route

Express Route (No Stops)

Timepoint

Bus Stop

Park & Ride

Connection Point

Connecting Route(s)

Points of Interest

© 2018, Chapel Hill Transit  •  Design by Smartmaps, Knoxville, TN

1

Regular Route

Express Route (Stops 
only made after 7PM)

Timepoint

Bus Stop

Park & Ride

Connection Point

Connecting Route(s)

Points of Interest

© 2018, Chapel Hill Transit  •  Design by Smartmaps, Knoxville, TN

1

1

1

2

2 3 4

4

INSTRUCTIONS
The bus stops at this location at listed times. See times listed below the matching symbol in the timetable.
Only certain trips operate along this portion of the route. See the schedule for trips that provide service here.
Express service. No stops are served along this portion of the route.
Limited stops. The bus only serves marked bus stops along this portion of the route.
Transfer point. Shows where bus intersects with other CHT routes available for transfer.    
GoTriangle (Routes 400, 405, 420, CRX, 800) and PART (Route 4) also serve some transfer points.
The bus stops at the times listed below the numbered symbol. Light times are A.M.; bold times are P.M.
The timetable shows when the bus is scheduled to depart. Actual times may vary and depend upon traffic 
and weather conditions.  Arrive at the bus stop 3-4 minutes early to avoid missing the bus. 

10:00
11:00
12:00

1:00

—
11:15

—
1:15

10:40
11:40
12:40

1:40

11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00

1

3

1

1

2

2 3 4

4

INSTRUCTIONS
The bus stops at this location at listed times. See times listed below the matching symbol in the timetable.
Only certain trips operate along this portion of the route. See the schedule for trips that provide service here.
Transfer point. Shows where bus intersects with other CHT routes available for transfer.    
GoTriangle (Routes 400, 405, 420, 800, CRX) and PART (Route 4) also serve some transfer points.
The bus stops at the times listed below the numbered symbol. Light times are A.M.; bold times are P.M.
The timetable shows when the bus is scheduled to depart. Actual times may vary and depend upon traffic 
and weather conditions.  Arrive at the bus stop 3-4 minutes early to avoid missing the bus. 

10:00
11:00
12:00

—
11:15

—

10:40
11:40
12:40

11:00
12:00

1:00

1

3

1

1

2

2 3 4

4

INSTRUCTIONS
The bus stops at this location at listed times. See times listed below the matching symbol in the timetable.
Only certain trips operate along this portion of the route. See the schedule for trips that provide service here.
Express service. No stops are served along this portion of the route.
Transfer point. Shows where bus intersects with other CHT routes available for transfer.    
GoTriangle (Routes 400, 405, 420, CRX, 800) and PART (Route 4) also serve some transfer points.
The bus stops at the times listed below the numbered symbol. Light times are A.M.; bold times are P.M.
The timetable shows when the bus is scheduled to depart. Actual times may vary and depend upon traffic 
and weather conditions.  Arrive at the bus stop 3-4 minutes early to avoid missing the bus. 

10:00
11:00
12:00

1:00

—
11:15

—
1:15

10:40
11:40
12:40

1:40

11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00

1

3

1

1

2

2 3 4

4

INSTRUCTIONS
The bus stops at this location at listed times. See times listed below the matching symbol in the timetable.
Express service. No stops are served along this portion of the route.
Limited stops. The bus only serves marked bus stops along this portion of the route.
Transfer point. Shows where bus intersects with other CHT routes available for transfer.    
GoTriangle (Routes 400, 405, 420, CRX, 800) and PART (Route 4) also serve some transfer points.
The bus stops at the times listed below the numbered symbol. Light times are A.M.; bold times are P.M.
The timetable shows when the bus is scheduled to depart. Actual times may vary and depend upon traffic 
and weather conditions.  Arrive at the bus stop 3-4 minutes early to avoid missing the bus. 

10:00
11:00
12:00

1:00

—
11:15

—
1:15

10:40
11:40
12:40

1:40

11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00

1

3

CHT Route JFX.indd   1 7/16/18   3:12 PM


