SMITH LEVEL RD

 \bigoplus



igoplus

0 Jones Ferry Park & Ride

Bus Stop Park & Ride

Connection Point (1,2) Connecting Route(s) Points of Interest

© 2018, Chapel Hill Transit • Design by Smartmaps, Knoxville, TN

ROUTE JFX: PM SCHEDULE

NC 54

S COLUMBIA ST

Union

Ambulatory Care Center (ACC)

Health

A,B,CCX,CL,CM,CPX,CW,D, FCX,G,J,N,NS,NU,S,T,U,V, 400,405,800,800S,805,4

Sciences Library

	Jule stro	ide schrifter	idense stranger stran	Interester the
cžO	2* 1	2	3	0
↳	3138	3223	3226	3138
	5:30	5:40	5:45	5:55
	6:00	6:10	6:15	6:25
	6:30	6:40	6:54	6:55
	6:45	6:55	7:00	7:10
	7:00	7:10	7:15	7:25
	7:15	7:25	7:30	7:40
AM	7:30	7:40	7:45	7:55
Ψ.	7:45	7:55	8:00	8:10
	8:00	8:10	8:15	8:25
	8:15	8:25	8:30	8:40
	8:30	8:40	8:45	8:55
	8:45	8:55 *		_
	9:00	9:10	9:15	9:25
	9:30	9:40 *	_	_

ROUTE JFX: AM SCHEDULE

*To	garage	via MLK	Jr. Blvd	. and I	Eubanks :	and wil	l serve	all stops.
	guiugo	********	011 0114	· and	-ubailito i	u		an otopoi

	Juffart	kide schurpigs	ind Sittle State St.	Jone Ferthite
c <u>y</u> to	2* 1	2	3	0
┕	3138	3223	3226	3138
	_	3:45	3:50	4:00
	_	4:00	4:05	4:15
	4:05	4:15	4:20	4:30
	4:20	4:30	4:35	4:45
	4:35	4:45	4:50	5:00
	4:50	5:00	5:05	5:15
	5:05	5:15	5:20	5:30
Σ	5:20	5:30	5:35	5:45
₽.	5:35	5:45	5:50	6:00
	5:50	6:00	6:05	6:15
	6:05	6:15	6:20	6:30
	6:20	6:30	6:35	6:45
	6:35	6:45	6:50	7:00
	6:50	7:00	7:05	7:15
	7:15 ^	7:25	7:30	7:40 *
	_	7:45	7:50	8:00 *

^{*} To garage via Old Fayetteville and Old 86 and will serve all stops.

^ Trip will serve Carrboro Plaza after Jones Ferry lot.

For service in the midday, see CW route.

